Personal care and lifestyle / Protection / First Aid Kits

Alexander 30-piece first aid waterproof bag

SKU: TP212200601
Categorie: Personal care and lifestyle

Strong and durable tarpaulin waterproof bag with 30 pieces of first aid supplies.
The kit contains a pair of scissors (9 cm), 1 elastic bandage (4 metre x 6 cm), 2 dry
swabs (5x5 cm), 6 skin cleansing swabs, 1 triangular bandage (136x96x96 cm), 1
adhesive tape (1.25 cm x 5 metre), 1 pair of gloves (5.5 g), 3 cotton pins (8 cm), 2
safety pins (3.6 cm), and 12 plasters (7.2x1.9 cm). The roll-top closure with plastic
buckle ensures that the content is kept dry and safe. Great for watersport and
other outdoor activities. First aid kits will help you to perform a simple wound
treatment in order to reduce the secondary injuries. A first aid kit is regarded as a
medical device and is governed by 93/42/EEC, based on the intended use:
“diagnosis, prevention, monitoring, treatment or alleviation of disease”. This
medical device belong to CLASS |, Is.

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Packaging Indiv Type
Item Height CM

Item Diameter CM

Variations

Attribute SKU
#000000 | TP212200601
#4126 [N TP212200604

Screenprint

front

130 x 100 mm
130

100

1

2

500

No

24 [ Polybag
Yes
Unbranded
PRC

Black
28x@12cm
148

24

130

100

1

front
Screenprint
front
Individual polybag
28

12

Stock
3993
4000




